ATM 065 Medical 60 W – 65 W
Specifications
Dimensions: 119 mm × 60 mm × 36 mm
Efficiency Level:  ErP Stage 2, CEC Level V
Marks / Approvals:
Output
Model Voltage min. Load max. Load Max. Power
ATM 065-A/P120 12 V 0.0 A 5.00 A 60 W
ATM 065-A/P150 15 V 0.0 A 4.34 A 65 W
ATM 065-A/P180 18 V 0.0 A 3.62 A 65 W
ATM 065-A/P240 24 V 0.0 A 2.71 A 65 W
ATM 065-A/P190 19 V 0.0 A 3.43 A 65 W
ATM 065-A/P360 36 V 0.0 A 1.81 A 65 W
Standby Power Consumption Less than 0.3 W
Load Regulation ± 5 % (typical)
Ripple & Noise 1 % to 2 % × V p-p max. for output voltage @ full load
Input